
CLASSIFICHE GENERALE 10,000 MASCHILI
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Cat Anno Società

1 208 32:06,6 KABA Mamadi FI AM 1996 ATLETICA CASTENASO
2 172 32:09,1 BORGHESI Gianluca FI CM 1978 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
3 183 32:53,9 LUCCHESE Matteo FI BM 1980 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
4 83 34:37,3 MAZZERA Fabrizio FI AM 1994 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE
5 189 34:56,0 BOVANINI Filippo UI AM 1994 GNARRO JET MATTEI
6 411 35:03,7 BARBIERI Davide FI AM 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO
7 22 35:15,7 BONVENTO Alberto FI DM 1970 PONTELUNGO
8 99 35:17,4 MORANDI Marcello UI AM 1989 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
9 80 35:29,9 MANTOVANI Michele UI BM 1983 POL. QUADRILATERO
10 236 35:30,5 TALLERI William UI CM 1977 3.30 ROAD&RUNNING TEAM
11 227 35:32,6 LOMBARDI Tiziano FI CM 1976 PODISTICA SAMMAURESE
12 412 35:35,7 AMBROGIANI James FI CM 1976 ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI
13 91 36:00,2 GENTILE Fabrizio UI DM 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
14 79 36:01,5 SORIANI Federico UI DM 1974 POL. QUADRILATERO
15 63 36:24,1 CORTESE Marcello FI DM 1971 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA
16 355 36:30,1 D'ORO Antonio FI CM 1977 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
17 298 36:37,1 MAROZZI Danilo UI CM 1979 TEAM GRANAROLO
18 180 36:38,1 VALERI Claudio FI FM 1964 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
19 173 36:44,7 BECCA Giacomo FI DM 1970 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
20 30 36:55,6 FALBO Armando FI AM 1985 PONTELUNGO
21 353 36:56,8 TOSI Gianluca FI DM 1972 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
22 238 37:15,9 DI PUOTI Puo Domenico UI DM 1971 ASD SAN VITO
23 175 37:21,5 MORONI Ugo FI GM 1958 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
24 52 37:22,6 VOLPE Luigi UI AM 1987 PONTELUNGO
25 237 37:30,5 POGGI Fabio UI CM 1977 ASD SAN VITO
26 10 37:34,7 CHIAPPE Mirko FI BM 1980 ATLETICA MELITO
27 404 37:37,7 MARCHESI Alessio RU BM 1982 RUN CARD
28 120 37:46,0 VENEZIA Andrea FI CM 1978 ATLETICA CALDERARA
29 129 37:50,9 ERRANI Costantino FI DM 1973 ACQUADELA
30 356 37:52,6 ROSI Paolo FI DM 1973 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
31 249 37:54,1 BARBETTI Daniele FI BM 1984 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
32 255 37:55,7 MOUKRIM Imad FI AM 1988 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
33 170 38:00,1 ALTINI Rossano FI GM 1958 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
34 85 38:11,0 BATTILAMÌNI Alessio UI AM 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
35 14 38:16,3 GUIDETTI Matteo UI CM 1978 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
36 1 38:17,1 LA CARA G.Emiliano RU CM 1975 RUN CARD
37 35 38:20,0 IADARESTA Mario FI CM 1975 PONTELUNGO
38 354 38:23,1 FONTI Massimiliano FI DM 1974 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
39 95 38:25,5 LO CONTE Antonio UI FM 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
40 389 38:27,8 FERRINI Francesco FI AM 1991 PONTELUNGO
41 105 38:29,7 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI DM 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
42 98 38:30,0 MESSORI Marcello UI CM 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
43 329 38:31,4 GAGLIARDI Stefano UI DM 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
44 92 38:39,2 GIUTTARI Gianluca UI DM 1971 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
45 182 38:50,1 VERSARI Valerio FI GM 1957 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
46 207 38:52,6 VICINI Stefano FI CM 1979 ATLETICA CASTENASO



47 205 38:54,6 CERE' Massimo UI DM 1974 ATLETICA CASTENASO
48 380 39:04,2 MORACAS Marco FI FM 1961 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA
49 192 39:04,6 GRECO Antonio UI CM 1975 GNARRO JET MATTEI
50 242 39:06,9 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI EM 1965 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
51 393 39:12,3 LUCENTE Vittorio UI CM 1977 PONTELUNGO
52 11 39:13,0 PIERLI Giorgio FI AM 1988 ATLETICA MODENA
53 376 39:17,9 TACCONI Gabriele FI DM 1971 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
54 222 39:20,6 ODALDI Francesco FI AM 1995 G.P. I CAGNON
55 186 39:21,1 ACCALAI Adolfo FI HM 1950 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
56 199 39:38,0 PELLIZZONI Matteo FI BM 1980 GNARRO JET MATTEI
57 88 39:44,4 CASTELLI Giordano UI FM 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
58 96 39:46,3 LONGAGNANI Marco UI CM 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
59 352 39:52,6 ZANETTI Francesco FI AM 1991 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
60 64 40:03,4 QUERZE' Matteo FI CM 1977 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
61 252 40:09,7 GRANDE Vincenzo FI CM 1977 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
62 406 40:22,4 CONTI Michele FI FM 1963 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
63 231 40:27,9 MORISI Enrico FI DM 1973 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
64 34 40:34,0 GRUPPIONI Alberto FI HM 1953 PONTELUNGO
65 87 40:36,3 BERGONZINI Simone UI CM 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
66 28 40:45,1 CORIGLIANO Antonio FI GM 1959 PONTELUNGO
67 2 41:01,3 POLLASTRI Enrico FI DM 1972 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
68 130 41:03,8 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio FI CM 1979 ACQUADELA
69 290 41:10,5 GRIGATTI Cristian FI CM 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO
70 347 41:14,9 STEFANELLI Luca UI DM 1971 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
71 375 41:17,7 OGNIBENE Fabrizio FI CM 1976 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
72 217 41:22,5 CARLI Alessandro FI CM 1978 G.P. I CAGNON
73 382 41:33,6 ALBERTI Michele UI DM 1972 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
74 26 41:34,0 CASTELLINI Augusto FI GM 1955 PONTELUNGO
75 198 41:34,6 ZANELLI Stefano UI FM 1964 GNARRO JET MATTEI
76 18 41:35,8 MARCHESINI Michele FI CM 1975 PERSICETANA PODISTICA
77 218 41:42,7 CACCIARI Mattia FI BM 1983 G.P. I CAGNON
78 306 41:45,1 PAVAN Davide UI AM 1988 TEAM GRANAROLO
79 82 41:48,3 PAPOTTI Cristiano RU DM 1970 RUN CARD
80 297 41:48,9 MAGLI Franco UI FM 1964 TEAM GRANAROLO
81 194 41:50,8 PASTORE Tross Piero UI FM 1962 GNARRO JET MATTEI
82 47 41:53,3 TASINI Manuele FI HM 1953 PONTELUNGO
83 279 41:56,5 BERGAMINI Alessandro FI FM 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO
84 187 41:58,3 APRUZZESE Antonio UI FM 1961 GNARRO JET MATTEI
85 241 41:59,2 BARALDI Stefano UI GM 1955 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
86 379 42:04,3 PIZZOLATO Davide FI BM 1980 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
87 181 42:06,1 VENTURA Ivan FI DM 1973 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
88 245 42:12,9 GIANANTONI Marco FI BM 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
89 93 42:16,8 GUERZONI Manuel UI BM 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
90 150 42:18,9 ZAGNONI GI Rgio UI GM 1957 LOLLI AUTO
91 272 42:20,3 ALBERGHINI Giancarlo FI GM 1956 TEAM GRANAROLO
92 134 42:20,9 PES Gian Michele FI DM 1973 ACQUADELA
93 332 42:23,0 LAGANA' Carmelo UI CM 1978 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
94 190 42:23,0 CERULLO Vincenzo UI BM 1981 GNARRO JET MATTEI
95 106 42:23,3 FOLIGNO Roberto UI DM 1970 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
96 90 42:23,5 GASPARINI Pierpaolo UI FM 1964 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
97 38 42:37,2 NERVO Giuliano FI FM 1960 PONTELUNGO
98 327 42:40,4 FACCIOLI Paolo UI IM 1946 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
99 177 42:42,8 PRUNI Eugenio FI CM 1975 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
100 50 42:46,8 TONELLI Paolo FI GM 1957 PONTELUNGO
101 215 42:51,5 GALLIERA Lorenzo FI DM 1972 G.P. I CAGNON
102 132 42:52,1 COLOMBO Michele FI AM 1988 ACQUADELA
103 296 42:54,0 LOLLINI Adolfo UI GM 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO
104 147 42:54,5 QUERZE' Giorgio UI GM 1958 LOLLI AUTO
105 374 43:09,4 SANSOLINO Vincenzo FI DM 1971 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.



106 416 43:14,8 SERIO Giovanni FI CM 1975 FRANCESCO FRANCIA
107 171 43:17,8 ANDREOLI Marco FI FM 1961 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
108 110 43:23,4 FALCHIERI Graziano FI FM 1962 ATLETICA CALDERARA
109 383 43:24,9 GOVONI Fabrizio UI FM 1962 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
110 397 43:26,3 PANZERA Gianluca UI BM 1982 PONTELUNGO
111 243 43:27,8 GHERARDI Dennis UI AM 1987 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
112 260 43:42,6 CATTOLI Ettore FI DM 1974 GHINELLI
113 102 43:50,4 RIGHI Gabriele UI AM 1990 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
114 372 43:51,9 PAGANI Andrea FI CM 1975 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
115 178 43:58,6 SGUBBI Sanzio FI FM 1962 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
116 371 44:07,6 TOMAINO Valerio FI CM 1977 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
117 331 44:09,1 GARAGNANI Enrico UI DM 1971 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
118 45 44:11,3 STANGHELLINI Matteo FI CM 1977 PONTELUNGO
119 20 44:11,8 TOMESANI Daniele FI DM 1974 PERSICETANA PODISTICA
120 254 44:14,5 MELFI Attilio FI FM 1964 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
121 381 44:16,5 ALBERTINI Gianni UI HM 1954 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
122 216 44:17,7 GAGLIANI Andrea FI DM 1973 G.P. I CAGNON
123 340 44:28,4 NANNETTI Roberto UI HM 1954 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
124 133 44:30,7 PULGA Walther FI FM 1964 ACQUADELA
125 394 44:41,1 MARINI Guerino FI CM 1975 PONTELUNGO
126 410 44:47,0 VECCHI Andrea FI FM 1962 ACQUADELA
127 273 44:48,1 BALESTRAZZI Bruno FI DM 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO
128 325 44:48,6 DALL'AGLIO Paolo UI FM 1964 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
129 161 44:50,3 CARETTO Francesco FI FM 1962 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
130 206 44:51,8 ESPOSITO Luca FI CM 1978 ATLETICA CASTENASO
131 75 45:00,3 CAPPANNELLI Alessandro FI DM 1971 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE
132 276 45:04,7 BARGIOTTI Mario UI HM 1951 TEAM GRANAROLO
133 179 45:10,5 SINTONI Lino FI IM 1949 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
134 146 45:10,9 PELLEGRINI Fabrizio FI FM 1961 LOLLI AUTO
135 57 45:24,4 BOLLINI Andrea FI FM 1962 POD. OZZANESE
136 263 45:26,2 MARCHESELLI Franco FI GM 1958 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
137 303 45:27,7 NORDIO Filippo FI DM 1972 TEAM GRANAROLO
138 251 45:30,1 CROCIONI L Onardo FI CM 1979 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
139 46 45:34,6 TAMBURINI Francesco FI CM 1975 PONTELUNGO
140 335 45:36,3 LUCERNATI Lorenzo UI DM 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
141 258 45:45,8 ZAGANELLI Massimo FI DM 1970 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
142 224 45:51,6 VENTURI Luca FI CM 1979 G.P. I CAGNON
143 283 45:56,6 BRUNETTI Paolo UI GM 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO
144 408 45:58,6 DI LETIZIA Pio FI BM 1982 ATL.AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
145 131 46:01,1 COLOMBO Antonello FI AM 1988 ACQUADELA
146 43 46:08,6 POLETTI Denni UI DM 1972 PONTELUNGO
147 195 46:26,6 REITANO Alfio UI CM 1979 GNARRO JET MATTEI
148 341 46:37,3 PAMPINI Andrea UI DM 1970 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
149 314 46:41,6 BANDELLI Stefano UI DM 1974 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
150 36 46:58,6 LODOVISI Stefano FI GM 1959 PONTELUNGO
151 328 47:00,8 GABRIELLI Marcello UI DM 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
152 168 47:15,4 RIZZI Matteo UI CM 1975 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
153 71 47:16,2 NOTARO Francesco FI DM 1972 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
154 84 47:17,6 AVANZI Alessandro UI BM 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
155 141 47:18,9 D'AGOSTINO Stefano UI FM 1961 LOLLI AUTO
156 140 47:19,9 CAVAZZONI Enrico UI BM 1980 LOLLI AUTO
157 70 47:23,0 MOLINELLI Pietro FI FM 1961 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
158 73 47:23,8 PRANZINI Giordano FI HM 1952 G.S. GABBI
159 348 47:27,0 TONI William UI FM 1963 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
160 338 47:27,5 MAZZOLI Maurizio UI IM 1949 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
161 309 47:27,6 TOSI Simone FI CM 1977 TEAM GRANAROLO
162 357 47:33,0 GASPARINI Alberto FI BM 1983 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
163 363 47:34,6 CHIARINI Cristian UI AM 1986 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
164 220 47:35,2 AMORE Marco FI CM 1975 G.P. I CAGNON



165 362 47:42,6 FOTIA Francesco FI BM 1980 AMICA A.S.D.  I SSSIAN
166 40 47:43,2 PACILLI Lorenzo FI CM 1976 PONTELUNGO
167 201 47:43,6 DONDI Marco FI GM 1959 ATLETICA CASTENASO
168 289 47:43,6 GHINI Roberto UI HM 1952 TEAM GRANAROLO
169 152 47:45,0 ZAMBELLI Alberto UI GM 1958 LOLLI AUTO
170 193 47:59,6 LORENZINI Paolo UI FM 1963 GNARRO JET MATTEI
171 107 48:00,8 BALBONI Andrea UI BM 1983 ATLETICA CALDERARA
172 68 48:03,2 MINARELLI Maurizio FI FM 1960 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
173 100 48:08,0 PIRONDI Fabio UI BM 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
174 103 48:10,7 RIGHI Mauro UI FM 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
175 128 48:17,7 SGARZI Silvio FI FM 1962 ACQUADELA
176 259 48:37,4 SERRA Sandro FI GM 1959 GHINELLI
177 24 48:39,2 BRINI Federico FI DM 1973 PONTELUNGO
178 32 48:41,4 GAMBERINI Roberto FI FM 1963 PONTELUNGO
179 116 48:42,2 MORGESE Gianluca UI CM 1976 ATLETICA CALDERARA
180 339 48:43,6 MORINI Giovanni UI FM 1961 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
181 138 48:46,4 BARBIERI Roberto UI FM 1960 LOLLI AUTO
182 293 48:53,0 LA GANGA Andrea FI CM 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO
183 349 49:04,0 VENTURA Maurizio UI HM 1951 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
184 16 49:20,2 ANDOLFO Sergio FI FM 1963 PERSICETANA PODISTICA
185 221 49:25,9 GAGLIANI Davide FI DM 1970 G.P. I CAGNON
186 114 49:28,1 LAMBERTINI Massimo UI FM 1961 ATLETICA CALDERARA
187 144 49:34,9 MENABUE Giovanni UI IM 1948 LOLLI AUTO
188 119 49:35,6 SOLDATI Fabrizio UI FM 1960 ATLETICA CALDERARA
189 185 49:40,8 BIANCHI Walter FI IM 1946 ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
190 280 49:43,4 BIONDI Nicola FI DM 1972 TEAM GRANAROLO
191 387 49:54,5 CAZZOLA L Cio FI DM 1974 PONTELUNGO
192 302 50:00,9 NANNETTI Massimo FI FM 1961 TEAM GRANAROLO
193 219 50:16,9 ROSSI Paolo FI DM 1974 G.P. I CAGNON
194 320 50:19,7 CATOZZI Giancarlo UI HM 1951 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
195 111 50:27,7 FRANCHINI Giordano UI DM 1972 ATLETICA CALDERARA
196 401 50:28,8 PRONI Angelo FI FM 1964 PONTELUNGO
197 58 50:30,7 LAMIERI Ivan FI DM 1970 POD. OZZANESE
198 247 50:36,1 BARALDI Rudy FI DM 1974 ASD POD. FINALE EMILIA
199 27 50:42,5 CHIEREGATO Patrizio FI GM 1958 PONTELUNGO
200 256 50:43,2 NALDI Francesco FI BM 1983 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
201 378 51:07,4 MILANI Franco FI DM 1974 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
202 301 51:22,5 MONTOLEONE Roberto FI FM 1961 TEAM GRANAROLO
203 274 51:36,3 BALESTRINI Gianpaolo FI GM 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO
204 67 51:38,4 ZAMBELLI Franco FI HM 1953 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
205 65 51:44,2 MARCHESINI Daniele UI IM 1948 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA
206 385 51:59,4 CAPUTO Marco FI AM 1986 ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO
207 33 52:07,6 GINOSA Michele FI IM 1949 PONTELUNGO
208 97 52:16,0 LUCA' Francesco UI BM 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
209 312 52:32,2 TROMBETTA Fabio FI FM 1962 TEAM GRANAROLO
210 288 52:45,5 GHILLANI Marco FI DM 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO
211 6 52:49,4 BOVI Erve' UI CM 1976 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA
212 148 52:59,7 RIZZARDI Mauro UI FM 1960 LOLLI AUTO
213 316 53:00,1 BORDONI Gabriele UI DM 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
214 223 53:08,5 VENTURI Gianni FI GM 1956 G.P. I CAGNON
215 287 53:17,3 FORNASARI Stefano FI DM 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO
216 373 53:25,5 NEGRONI Nicola FI DM 1970 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
217 407 53:28,7 MARGELLI Umberto UI IM 1947 LOLLI AUTO
218 399 53:33,4 PREDIERI Alberto UI GM 1958 PONTELUNGO
219 364 53:42,5 VIGNOCCHI Mirco UI DM 1970 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
220 285 53:51,2 FARAONE Francesco FI GM 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO
221 308 54:03,9 SPINELLI Paolo FI GM 1956 TEAM GRANAROLO
222 196 54:07,2 SPECA Silvano UI HM 1953 GNARRO JET MATTEI
223 74 54:18,2 VARIGNANA Jacopo FI AM 2003 PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA



224 122 54:22,3 ZUCCHERI Marco UI GM 1956 ATLETICA CALDERARA
225 5 54:34,7 MANTOVANI Silvano UI IM 1947 GRUPPO PODISTICO SAGITTARIO A.S.D.
226 158 54:49,9 BONAFE' Corrado UI HM 1953 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
227 291 54:57,5 GUBELLINI Luigi UI DM 1971 TEAM GRANAROLO
228 191 54:58,2 CIAFARDINI Paolo UI CM 1977 GNARRO JET MATTEI
229 13 54:58,2 MASTROCOLA Nicola UI DM 1971 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA
230 9 55:25,4 BELLUMORI Claudio UI CM 1979 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE
231 402 55:29,6 RUBBI Paolo UI GM 1958 PONTELUNGO
232 153 55:59,6 RAMALLINI Gian Piero UI HM 1953 LOLLI AUTO
233 154 56:44,8 REBEGGIANI Carlo UI FM 1962 LOLLI AUTO
234 78 56:49,7 LODI Massimiliano FI DM 1971 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE
235 118 56:51,5 ROSSI Pier Luca FI DM 1973 ATLETICA CALDERARA
236 160 57:59,9 BUONFIGLIOLI Bruno FI IM 1939 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
237 113 58:35,7 JANNOLO Rocco UI HM 1951 ATLETICA CALDERARA
238 342 58:41,5 PERRI Francesco UI HM 1950 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
239 15 58:52,1 ALVONI Alberto FI GM 1959 PERSICETANA PODISTICA
240 109 1:00:03,6 BRUNO Carmine FI IM 1942 ATLETICA CALDERARA
241 284 1:00:46,1 CASELLI Sergio UI HM 1951 TEAM GRANAROLO
242 162 1:00:52,4 CAVAZZA Mario UI IM 1945 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
243 295 1:02:02,9 LEONI Daniele UI GM 1955 TEAM GRANAROLO
244 169 1:02:28,3 ZACCHINI Gianni UI HM 1952 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
245 277 1:03:09,1 BARIGELLI Alessandro FI FM 1964 TEAM GRANAROLO
246 142 1:03:53,6 GIORDANI Flavio FI HM 1953 LOLLI AUTO
247 12 1:04:59,9 FEDERICO Mario FI DM 1974 ASD ESERCITO COMANDO DIVISIONE FRIULI.
248 159 1:05:17,6 BRAMBILLA Pierangelo UI HM 1954 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
249 112 1:05:18,7 GAZZONI Gianluca UI DM 1972 ATLETICA CALDERARA
250 115 1:07:14,4 MASSIMI Alberto UI IM 1946 ATLETICA CALDERARA
251 31 1:16:51,2 GABRIELLI Alberto FI IM 1938 PONTELUNGO
252 271 1:18:17,1 STEFANELLI Arturo UI IM 1945 LOLLI AUTO

CATEGORIE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Cat Anno Società

1 208 32:06,6 KABA Mamadi FI AM 1996 ATLETICA CASTENASO
2 83 34:37,3 MAZZERA Fabrizio FI AM 1994 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE
3 189 34:56,0 BOVANINI Filippo UI AM 1994 GNARRO JET MATTEI
4 411 35:03,7 BARBIERI Davide FI AM 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO
5 99 35:17,4 MORANDI Marcello UI AM 1989 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
6 30 36:55,6 FALBO Armando FI AM 1985 PONTELUNGO
7 52 37:22,6 VOLPE Luigi UI AM 1987 PONTELUNGO
8 255 37:55,7 MOUKRIM Imad FI AM 1988 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
9 85 38:11,0 BATTILAMÌNI Alessio UI AM 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
10 389 38:27,8 FERRINI Francesco FI AM 1991 PONTELUNGO
11 11 39:13,0 PIERLI Giorgio FI AM 1988 ATLETICA MODENA
12 222 39:20,6 ODALDI Francesco FI AM 1995 G.P. I CAGNON
13 352 39:52,6 ZANETTI Francesco FI AM 1991 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
14 306 41:45,1 PAVAN Davide UI AM 1988 TEAM GRANAROLO
15 132 42:52,1 COLOMBO Michele FI AM 1988 ACQUADELA
16 243 43:27,8 GHERARDI Dennis UI AM 1987 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
17 102 43:50,4 RIGHI Gabriele UI AM 1990 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
18 131 46:01,1 COLOMBO Antonello FI AM 1988 ACQUADELA
19 363 47:34,6 CHIARINI Cristian UI AM 1986 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
20 385 51:59,4 CAPUTO Marco FI AM 1986 ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO
21 74 54:18,2 VARIGNANA Jacopo FI AM 2003 PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Cat Anno Società
1 183 32:53,9 LUCCHESE Matteo FI BM 1980 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO



2 80 35:29,9 MANTOVANI Michele UI BM 1983 POL. QUADRILATERO
3 10 37:34,7 CHIAPPE Mirko FI BM 1980 ATLETICA MELITO
4 404 37:37,7 MARCHESI Alessio RU BM 1982 RUN CARD
5 249 37:54,1 BARBETTI Daniele FI BM 1984 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
6 199 39:38,0 PELLIZZONI Matteo FI BM 1980 GNARRO JET MATTEI
7 218 41:42,7 CACCIARI Mattia FI BM 1983 G.P. I CAGNON
8 379 42:04,3 PIZZOLATO Davide FI BM 1980 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
9 245 42:12,9 GIANANTONI Marco FI BM 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
10 93 42:16,8 GUERZONI Manuel UI BM 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
11 190 42:23,0 CERULLO Vincenzo UI BM 1981 GNARRO JET MATTEI
12 397 43:26,3 PANZERA Gianluca UI BM 1982 PONTELUNGO
13 408 45:58,6 DI LETIZIA Pio FI BM 1982 ATL.AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
14 84 47:17,6 AVANZI Alessandro UI BM 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
15 140 47:19,9 CAVAZZONI Enrico UI BM 1980 LOLLI AUTO
16 357 47:33,0 GASPARINI Alberto FI BM 1983 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
17 362 47:42,6 FOTIA Francesco FI BM 1980 AMICA A.S.D.  I SSSIAN
18 107 48:00,8 BALBONI Andrea UI BM 1983 ATLETICA CALDERARA
19 100 48:08,0 PIRONDI Fabio UI BM 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
20 256 50:43,2 NALDI Francesco FI BM 1983 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
21 97 52:16,0 LUCA' Francesco UI BM 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Cat Anno Società
1 172 32:09,1 BORGHESI Gianluca FI CM 1978 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
2 236 35:30,5 TALLERI William UI CM 1977 3.30 ROAD&RUNNING TEAM
3 227 35:32,6 LOMBARDI Tiziano FI CM 1976 PODISTICA SAMMAURESE
4 412 35:35,7 AMBROGIANI James FI CM 1976 ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI
5 355 36:30,1 D'ORO Antonio FI CM 1977 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
6 298 36:37,1 MAROZZI Danilo UI CM 1979 TEAM GRANAROLO
7 237 37:30,5 POGGI Fabio UI CM 1977 ASD SAN VITO
8 120 37:46,0 VENEZIA Andrea FI CM 1978 ATLETICA CALDERARA
9 14 38:16,3 GUIDETTI Matteo UI CM 1978 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
10 1 38:17,1 LA CARA G.Emiliano RU CM 1975 RUN CARD
11 35 38:20,0 IADARESTA Mario FI CM 1975 PONTELUNGO
12 98 38:30,0 MESSORI Marcello UI CM 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
13 207 38:52,6 VICINI Stefano FI CM 1979 ATLETICA CASTENASO
14 192 39:04,6 GRECO Antonio UI CM 1975 GNARRO JET MATTEI
15 393 39:12,3 LUCENTE Vittorio UI CM 1977 PONTELUNGO
16 96 39:46,3 LONGAGNANI Marco UI CM 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
17 64 40:03,4 QUERZE' Matteo FI CM 1977 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
18 252 40:09,7 GRANDE Vincenzo FI CM 1977 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
19 87 40:36,3 BERGONZINI Simone UI CM 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
20 130 41:03,8 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio FI CM 1979 ACQUADELA
21 290 41:10,5 GRIGATTI Cristian FI CM 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO
22 375 41:17,7 OGNIBENE Fabrizio FI CM 1976 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
23 217 41:22,5 CARLI Alessandro FI CM 1978 G.P. I CAGNON
24 18 41:35,8 MARCHESINI Michele FI CM 1975 PERSICETANA PODISTICA
25 332 42:23,0 LAGANA' Carmelo UI CM 1978 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
26 177 42:42,8 PRUNI Eugenio FI CM 1975 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
27 416 43:14,8 SERIO Giovanni FI CM 1975 FRANCESCO FRANCIA
28 372 43:51,9 PAGANI Andrea FI CM 1975 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
29 371 44:07,6 TOMAINO Valerio FI CM 1977 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
30 45 44:11,3 STANGHELLINI Matteo FI CM 1977 PONTELUNGO
31 394 44:41,1 MARINI Guerino FI CM 1975 PONTELUNGO
32 206 44:51,8 ESPOSITO Luca FI CM 1978 ATLETICA CASTENASO
33 251 45:30,1 CROCIONI L Onardo FI CM 1979 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
34 46 45:34,6 TAMBURINI Francesco FI CM 1975 PONTELUNGO
35 224 45:51,6 VENTURI Luca FI CM 1979 G.P. I CAGNON
36 195 46:26,6 REITANO Alfio UI CM 1979 GNARRO JET MATTEI



37 168 47:15,4 RIZZI Matteo UI CM 1975 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
38 309 47:27,6 TOSI Simone FI CM 1977 TEAM GRANAROLO
39 220 47:35,2 AMORE Marco FI CM 1975 G.P. I CAGNON
40 40 47:43,2 PACILLI Lorenzo FI CM 1976 PONTELUNGO
41 116 48:42,2 MORGESE Gianluca UI CM 1976 ATLETICA CALDERARA
42 293 48:53,0 LA GANGA Andrea FI CM 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO
43 6 52:49,4 BOVI Erve' UI CM 1976 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA
44 191 54:58,2 CIAFARDINI Paolo UI CM 1977 GNARRO JET MATTEI
45 9 55:25,4 BELLUMORI Claudio UI CM 1979 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Cat Anno Società
1 22 35:15,7 BONVENTO Alberto FI DM 1970 PONTELUNGO
2 91 36:00,2 GENTILE Fabrizio UI DM 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
3 79 36:01,5 SORIANI Federico UI DM 1974 POL. QUADRILATERO
4 63 36:24,1 CORTESE Marcello FI DM 1971 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA
5 173 36:44,7 BECCA Giacomo FI DM 1970 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
6 353 36:56,8 TOSI Gianluca FI DM 1972 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
7 238 37:15,9 DI PUOTI Puo Domenico UI DM 1971 ASD SAN VITO
8 129 37:50,9 ERRANI Costantino FI DM 1973 ACQUADELA
9 356 37:52,6 ROSI Paolo FI DM 1973 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
10 354 38:23,1 FONTI Massimiliano FI DM 1974 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
11 105 38:29,7 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI DM 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
12 329 38:31,4 GAGLIARDI Stefano UI DM 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
13 92 38:39,2 GIUTTARI Gianluca UI DM 1971 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
14 205 38:54,6 CERE' Massimo UI DM 1974 ATLETICA CASTENASO
15 376 39:17,9 TACCONI Gabriele FI DM 1971 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
16 231 40:27,9 MORISI Enrico FI DM 1973 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
17 2 41:01,3 POLLASTRI Enrico FI DM 1972 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
18 347 41:14,9 STEFANELLI Luca UI DM 1971 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
19 382 41:33,6 ALBERTI Michele UI DM 1972 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
20 82 41:48,3 PAPOTTI Cristiano RU DM 1970 RUN CARD
21 181 42:06,1 VENTURA Ivan FI DM 1973 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
22 134 42:20,9 PES Gian Michele FI DM 1973 ACQUADELA
23 106 42:23,3 FOLIGNO Roberto UI DM 1970 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
24 215 42:51,5 GALLIERA Lorenzo FI DM 1972 G.P. I CAGNON
25 374 43:09,4 SANSOLINO Vincenzo FI DM 1971 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
26 260 43:42,6 CATTOLI Ettore FI DM 1974 GHINELLI
27 331 44:09,1 GARAGNANI Enrico UI DM 1971 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
28 20 44:11,8 TOMESANI Daniele FI DM 1974 PERSICETANA PODISTICA
29 216 44:17,7 GAGLIANI Andrea FI DM 1973 G.P. I CAGNON
30 273 44:48,1 BALESTRAZZI Bruno FI DM 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO
31 75 45:00,3 CAPPANNELLI Alessandro FI DM 1971 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE
32 303 45:27,7 NORDIO Filippo FI DM 1972 TEAM GRANAROLO
33 335 45:36,3 LUCERNATI Lorenzo UI DM 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
34 258 45:45,8 ZAGANELLI Massimo FI DM 1970 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
35 43 46:08,6 POLETTI Denni UI DM 1972 PONTELUNGO
36 341 46:37,3 PAMPINI Andrea UI DM 1970 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
37 314 46:41,6 BANDELLI Stefano UI DM 1974 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
38 328 47:00,8 GABRIELLI Marcello UI DM 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
39 71 47:16,2 NOTARO Francesco FI DM 1972 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
40 24 48:39,2 BRINI Federico FI DM 1973 PONTELUNGO
41 221 49:25,9 GAGLIANI Davide FI DM 1970 G.P. I CAGNON
42 280 49:43,4 BIONDI Nicola FI DM 1972 TEAM GRANAROLO
43 387 49:54,5 CAZZOLA L Cio FI DM 1974 PONTELUNGO
44 219 50:16,9 ROSSI Paolo FI DM 1974 G.P. I CAGNON
45 111 50:27,7 FRANCHINI Giordano UI DM 1972 ATLETICA CALDERARA
46 58 50:30,7 LAMIERI Ivan FI DM 1970 POD. OZZANESE
47 247 50:36,1 BARALDI Rudy FI DM 1974 ASD POD. FINALE EMILIA



48 378 51:07,4 MILANI Franco FI DM 1974 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
49 288 52:45,5 GHILLANI Marco FI DM 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO
50 316 53:00,1 BORDONI Gabriele UI DM 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
51 287 53:17,3 FORNASARI Stefano FI DM 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO
52 373 53:25,5 NEGRONI Nicola FI DM 1970 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
53 364 53:42,5 VIGNOCCHI Mirco UI DM 1970 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
54 291 54:57,5 GUBELLINI Luigi UI DM 1971 TEAM GRANAROLO
55 13 54:58,2 MASTROCOLA Nicola UI DM 1971 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA
56 78 56:49,7 LODI Massimiliano FI DM 1971 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE
57 118 56:51,5 ROSSI Pier Luca FI DM 1973 ATLETICA CALDERARA
58 12 1:04:59,9 FEDERICO Mario FI DM 1974 ASD ESERCITO COMANDO DIVISIONE FRIULI.
59 112 1:05:18,7 GAZZONI Gianluca UI DM 1972 ATLETICA CALDERARA

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Cat Anno Società
1 203 32:18,9 ERRAMI Mohamed UI EM 1967 ATLETICA CASTENASO
2 232 35:52,5 VERLICH Sandro FI EM 1966 PODISTI MONSELICENSI
3 269 36:18,0 CORTELLI Massimiliano FI EM 1968 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
4 174 37:09,6 BIONDINI Maurizio FI EM 1967 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
5 81 38:03,1 VILLA Raffaello UI EM 1967 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
6 197 38:26,2 TESTA Nello UI EM 1969 GNARRO JET MATTEI
7 62 38:29,3 BRUZZI Gianni FI EM 1967 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA
8 242 39:06,9 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI EM 1965 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
9 188 39:31,6 BABBINI Claudio UI EM 1966 GNARRO JET MATTEI
10 156 39:49,7 POLI Marco UI EM 1966 LOLLI AUTO
11 214 39:54,8 RIGHETTI Michele UI EM 1965 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
12 268 40:24,6 GUICCIARDI Michele FI EM 1969 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
13 398 40:54,2 PEZZINO Andrea FI EM 1967 PONTELUNGO
14 55 41:13,6 COCCHINI Antonio UI EM 1966 CORRI CON NOI
15 384 41:16,7 FANTONI Alessandro UI EM 1967 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
16 53 41:38,8 VOLTA Gianni FI EM 1967 PONTELUNGO
17 233 41:43,2 PERSIANI Roberto FI EM 1969 CSI SASSO MARCONI
18 396 42:04,4 NADALINI Stefano UI EM 1969 PONTELUNGO
19 167 42:18,9 PREITE Costantino UI EM 1966 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
20 37 42:25,2 MANCINI Pierpaolo FI EM 1969 PONTELUNGO
21 4 42:26,1 ALBERTINI Luca RU EM 1965 RUN CARD
22 56 42:40,1 ASTORINO Gerardo UI EM 1965 CORRI CON NOI
23 149 42:57,1 TURRICCHIA Luca FI EM 1967 LOLLI AUTO
24 204 43:10,9 RUGGI Renzo FI EM 1969 ATLETICA CASTENASO
25 405 43:27,0 PARENTE Angelo FI EM 1969 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
26 336 43:57,6 MARZADURI Roberto UI EM 1966 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
27 240 43:57,6 REALE Giuseppe UI EM 1968 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE
28 121 44:09,8 ZANETTI Mirko FI EM 1969 ATLETICA CALDERARA
29 165 44:26,5 MONCON Massimo UI EM 1966 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
30 343 44:35,3 PONDRELLI Daniele UI EM 1969 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
31 202 44:53,3 OCCHIPINTI Giuseppe FI EM 1966 ATLETICA CASTENASO
32 326 45:04,3 DEL MONTE Marco UI EM 1965 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
33 391 45:09,1 GRILLI Franco UI EM 1965 PONTELUNGO
34 166 45:13,5 OLIVIERI Luca UI EM 1967 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
35 226 45:28,5 PERELLI Marco FI EM 1968 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
36 261 45:42,2 BERTINI Fabio FI EM 1968 GHINELLI
37 25 46:31,8 CASSANO Mauro FI EM 1969 PONTELUNGO
38 313 47:13,8 BALLANDI Gianluca FI EM 1968 TEAM GRANAROLO
39 248 47:39,0 ARCANGELI Matteo FI EM 1968 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
40 413 47:46,7 MARCHI Alberto FI EM 1969 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
41 392 47:49,3 LANDUCCI Stefano FI EM 1966 PONTELUNGO
42 59 48:01,2 MAZZOTTA Luigi FI EM 1968 POD. OZZANESE
43 330 48:02,2 GAMBERI Andrea UI EM 1967 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
44 359 48:05,1 DONDI Massimo FI EM 1965 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD



45 294 48:25,4 LAMACCHIA Luciano FI EM 1966 TEAM GRANAROLO
46 17 49:29,3 GRIMANDI Fabrizio FI EM 1965 PERSICETANA PODISTICA
47 72 49:48,9 SORRENTINO Daniele FI EM 1967 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
48 390 50:32,5 GHINI Daniele UI EM 1966 PONTELUNGO
49 108 50:49,8 BALBONI Daniele FI EM 1969 ATLETICA CALDERARA
50 250 51:34,7 BERSELLI Cristian FI EM 1968 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
51 69 51:56,0 BONI Alessandro FI EM 1969 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
52 346 52:55,3 SANDRI Fabrizio UI EM 1965 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
53 286 52:58,6 FONTANA Andrea UI EM 1965 TEAM GRANAROLO
54 377 53:01,8 BICOCCHI Lamberto FI EM 1969 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
55 230 53:12,8 GROSSI Giuseppe FI EM 1966 ATLETICA MOLINELLA
56 139 54:21,3 BIANCHI Nicola UI EM 1969 LOLLI AUTO
57 66 55:20,5 VIANELLI Stefano FI EM 1967 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
58 19 56:27,1 PUTTINI Umberto FI EM 1967 PERSICETANA PODISTICA
59 145 1:01:23,9 PATTI Patrizio UI EM 1967 LOLLI AUTO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Cat Anno Società
1 180 36:38,1 VALERI Claudio FI FM 1964 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
2 95 38:25,5 LO CONTE Antonio UI FM 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
3 380 39:04,2 MORACAS Marco FI FM 1961 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA
4 88 39:44,4 CASTELLI Giordano UI FM 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
5 406 40:22,4 CONTI Michele FI FM 1963 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
6 198 41:34,6 ZANELLI Stefano UI FM 1964 GNARRO JET MATTEI
7 297 41:48,9 MAGLI Franco UI FM 1964 TEAM GRANAROLO
8 194 41:50,8 PASTORE Tross Piero UI FM 1962 GNARRO JET MATTEI
9 279 41:56,5 BERGAMINI Alessandro FI FM 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO
10 187 41:58,3 APRUZZESE Antonio UI FM 1961 GNARRO JET MATTEI
11 90 42:23,5 GASPARINI Pierpaolo UI FM 1964 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
12 38 42:37,2 NERVO Giuliano FI FM 1960 PONTELUNGO
13 171 43:17,8 ANDREOLI Marco FI FM 1961 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
14 110 43:23,4 FALCHIERI Graziano FI FM 1962 ATLETICA CALDERARA
15 383 43:24,9 GOVONI Fabrizio UI FM 1962 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
16 178 43:58,6 SGUBBI Sanzio FI FM 1962 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
17 254 44:14,5 MELFI Attilio FI FM 1964 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
18 133 44:30,7 PULGA Walther FI FM 1964 ACQUADELA
19 410 44:47,0 VECCHI Andrea FI FM 1962 ACQUADELA
20 325 44:48,6 DALL'AGLIO Paolo UI FM 1964 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
21 161 44:50,3 CARETTO Francesco FI FM 1962 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
22 146 45:10,9 PELLEGRINI Fabrizio FI FM 1961 LOLLI AUTO
23 57 45:24,4 BOLLINI Andrea FI FM 1962 POD. OZZANESE
24 141 47:18,9 D'AGOSTINO Stefano UI FM 1961 LOLLI AUTO
25 70 47:23,0 MOLINELLI Pietro FI FM 1961 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
26 348 47:27,0 TONI William UI FM 1963 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
27 193 47:59,6 LORENZINI Paolo UI FM 1963 GNARRO JET MATTEI
28 68 48:03,2 MINARELLI Maurizio FI FM 1960 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
29 103 48:10,7 RIGHI Mauro UI FM 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
30 128 48:17,7 SGARZI Silvio FI FM 1962 ACQUADELA
31 32 48:41,4 GAMBERINI Roberto FI FM 1963 PONTELUNGO
32 339 48:43,6 MORINI Giovanni UI FM 1961 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
33 138 48:46,4 BARBIERI Roberto UI FM 1960 LOLLI AUTO
34 16 49:20,2 ANDOLFO Sergio FI FM 1963 PERSICETANA PODISTICA
35 114 49:28,1 LAMBERTINI Massimo UI FM 1961 ATLETICA CALDERARA
36 119 49:35,6 SOLDATI Fabrizio UI FM 1960 ATLETICA CALDERARA
37 302 50:00,9 NANNETTI Massimo FI FM 1961 TEAM GRANAROLO
38 401 50:28,8 PRONI Angelo FI FM 1964 PONTELUNGO
39 301 51:22,5 MONTOLEONE Roberto FI FM 1961 TEAM GRANAROLO
40 312 52:32,2 TROMBETTA Fabio FI FM 1962 TEAM GRANAROLO
41 148 52:59,7 RIZZARDI Mauro UI FM 1960 LOLLI AUTO



42 154 56:44,8 REBEGGIANI Carlo UI FM 1962 LOLLI AUTO
43 277 1:03:09,1 BARIGELLI Alessandro FI FM 1964 TEAM GRANAROLO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Cat Anno Società
1 175 37:21,5 MORONI Ugo FI GM 1958 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
2 170 38:00,1 ALTINI Rossano FI GM 1958 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
3 182 38:50,1 VERSARI Valerio FI GM 1957 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
4 28 40:45,1 CORIGLIANO Antonio FI GM 1959 PONTELUNGO
5 26 41:34,0 CASTELLINI Augusto FI GM 1955 PONTELUNGO
6 241 41:59,2 BARALDI Stefano UI GM 1955 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
7 150 42:18,9 ZAGNONI GI Rgio UI GM 1957 LOLLI AUTO
8 272 42:20,3 ALBERGHINI Giancarlo FI GM 1956 TEAM GRANAROLO
9 50 42:46,8 TONELLI Paolo FI GM 1957 PONTELUNGO
10 296 42:54,0 LOLLINI Adolfo UI GM 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO
11 147 42:54,5 QUERZE' Giorgio UI GM 1958 LOLLI AUTO
12 263 45:26,2 MARCHESELLI Franco FI GM 1958 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
13 283 45:56,6 BRUNETTI Paolo UI GM 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO
14 36 46:58,6 LODOVISI Stefano FI GM 1959 PONTELUNGO
15 201 47:43,6 DONDI Marco FI GM 1959 ATLETICA CASTENASO
16 152 47:45,0 ZAMBELLI Alberto UI GM 1958 LOLLI AUTO
17 259 48:37,4 SERRA Sandro FI GM 1959 GHINELLI
18 27 50:42,5 CHIEREGATO Patrizio FI GM 1958 PONTELUNGO
19 274 51:36,3 BALESTRINI Gianpaolo FI GM 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO
20 223 53:08,5 VENTURI Gianni FI GM 1956 G.P. I CAGNON
21 399 53:33,4 PREDIERI Alberto UI GM 1958 PONTELUNGO
22 285 53:51,2 FARAONE Francesco FI GM 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO
23 308 54:03,9 SPINELLI Paolo FI GM 1956 TEAM GRANAROLO
24 122 54:22,3 ZUCCHERI Marco UI GM 1956 ATLETICA CALDERARA
25 402 55:29,6 RUBBI Paolo UI GM 1958 PONTELUNGO
26 15 58:52,1 ALVONI Alberto FI GM 1959 PERSICETANA PODISTICA
27 295 1:02:02,9 LEONI Daniele UI GM 1955 TEAM GRANAROLO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Cat Anno Società
1 186 39:21,1 ACCALAI Adolfo FI HM 1950 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
2 34 40:34,0 GRUPPIONI Alberto FI HM 1953 PONTELUNGO
3 47 41:53,3 TASINI Manuele FI HM 1953 PONTELUNGO
4 381 44:16,5 ALBERTINI Gianni UI HM 1954 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
5 340 44:28,4 NANNETTI Roberto UI HM 1954 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
6 276 45:04,7 BARGIOTTI Mario UI HM 1951 TEAM GRANAROLO
7 73 47:23,8 PRANZINI Giordano FI HM 1952 G.S. GABBI
8 289 47:43,6 GHINI Roberto UI HM 1952 TEAM GRANAROLO
9 349 49:04,0 VENTURA Maurizio UI HM 1951 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
10 320 50:19,7 CATOZZI Giancarlo UI HM 1951 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
11 67 51:38,4 ZAMBELLI Franco FI HM 1953 POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.
12 196 54:07,2 SPECA Silvano UI HM 1953 GNARRO JET MATTEI
13 158 54:49,9 BONAFE' Corrado UI HM 1953 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
14 153 55:59,6 RAMALLINI Gian Piero UI HM 1953 LOLLI AUTO
15 113 58:35,7 JANNOLO Rocco UI HM 1951 ATLETICA CALDERARA
16 342 58:41,5 PERRI Francesco UI HM 1950 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
17 284 1:00:46,1 CASELLI Sergio UI HM 1951 TEAM GRANAROLO
18 169 1:02:28,3 ZACCHINI Gianni UI HM 1952 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
19 142 1:03:53,6 GIORDANI Flavio FI HM 1953 LOLLI AUTO
20 159 1:05:17,6 BRAMBILLA Pierangelo UI HM 1954 AVIS SAN LAZZARO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Cat Anno Società
1 327 42:40,4 FACCIOLI Paolo UI IM 1946 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL



2 179 45:10,5 SINTONI Lino FI IM 1949 ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
3 338 47:27,5 MAZZOLI Maurizio UI IM 1949 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
4 144 49:34,9 MENABUE Giovanni UI IM 1948 LOLLI AUTO
5 185 49:40,8 BIANCHI Walter FI IM 1946 ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
6 65 51:44,2 MARCHESINI Daniele UI IM 1948 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA
7 33 52:07,6 GINOSA Michele FI IM 1949 PONTELUNGO
8 407 53:28,7 MARGELLI Umberto UI IM 1947 LOLLI AUTO
9 5 54:34,7 MANTOVANI Silvano UI IM 1947 GRUPPO PODISTICO SAGITTARIO A.S.D.
10 160 57:59,9 BUONFIGLIOLI Bruno FI IM 1939 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
11 109 1:00:03,6 BRUNO Carmine FI IM 1942 ATLETICA CALDERARA
12 162 1:00:52,4 CAVAZZA Mario UI IM 1945 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
13 115 1:07:14,4 MASSIMI Alberto UI IM 1946 ATLETICA CALDERARA
14 31 1:16:51,2 GABRIELLI Alberto FI IM 1938 PONTELUNGO
15 271 1:18:17,1 STEFANELLI Arturo UI IM 1945 LOLLI AUTO











ASD ESERCITO COMANDO DIVISIONE FRIULI.







ASD ESERCITO COMANDO DIVISIONE FRIULI.


